
Treatment List

Eyebrow & Eyelash Enhancements

Eyebrow Shape & Tidy 
Eyebrow Tint 
Eyebrow Tint & Tidy 
Eyelash Tint 
Eyebrow Tidy & Eyelash Tint 
Eye Trio (Eyebrow Tint & Tidy, Eyelash Tint)
Hybrid Eyebrow Tint
Hybrid Eyebrow Tint & Tidy
Henna Brows (Includes Brow Tidy)
Eyebrow Lamination (Includes Eyebrow Tidy)
Eyebrow Lamination Trio (Eyebrow Lamination
plus Tint & Tidy)
Lash Lift
Lash Lift & Tint
Eyelash Extensions (Full Set)               from 

$26
$26
$39
$32
$50
$60
$35
$55
$62
$80
$95

$66
$80

$114

Women's Waxing

Eyebrow Shape & Tidy 
Lip OR Chin
Sides of Face
Underarm
Half Arm
Full Arm
Bikini
High Bikini
Brazilian (First Time)
Brazilian (Maintenance)
Half Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
 

$26
$26
$30
$36
$37
$56
$45
$52
$86
$68
$44
$56
$75

Women's Waxing Combos

Eyebrow Tidy, Lip, Chin (Pick any TWO)
Eyebrow Tidy, Lip & Chin
Half Leg & Bikini 
Full Leg & Bikini
1/2 Leg, Bikini & Underarm
Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm 

$48
$68
$80

$105
$110
$144

 

Men's Waxing 
Eyebrow Tidy
Nose/Ears OR Neck
Back
Chest
1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Manzilian

$29
$26
$73
$82
$64
$94

$102

Spa Facials and Peel Treatments

Skin Consultation
Redeemable off any skincare products

Sothys Seasonal Facial Treatment 
(45 Minutes)
An original concept combining chronobiology and delicious
flavours to reveal the skin’s radiance, season by season. A dose of
oxygen with a complex of minerals to boost the skin’s defense
system before winter and a cocktail of vitamins to revitalize it
before summer.

Sothys Men's Homme Facial
 (45 Minutes)
An essential facial treatment to boost & detoxify men's skin,
combining relaxation & efficiency for more resilient skin and
impeccable complexion.

Sothys Cosmeceutique AC Pro Peel 
(30-45 Minutes)
The AC Professional Peel is a great introductory peel for all skin
types/ages as it’s nice and gentle, making it perfect for teen skin
as well. Safe, gentle yet effective. Great for those experiencing
acne, pigmentation, aging & uneven skin texture.

Sothys Cosmeceutique Glysalac Pro Peel 
(45-60 Minutes)
The glysalac pro peel brings instant radiance, smooths & reveals a
brighter and more even complexion. Offering exceptional results
on sun‐damaged and prematurely ageing skin. 

Sothys Cosmeceutique Lactic Pro Peel 
(30-45 Minutes)
(Must have had a Sothys Pro Peel prior to having this treatment)
Helps even out skin tone and combat the signs of ageing.
Promotes a softer more hydrated skin while stimulating natural
collagen production, diminishing fine lines and wrinkles &
repairing the effects of sun damage.

Sothys Cosmeceutique Salicylic Pro Peel 
(30-45 Minutes)
(Must have had a Sothys Pro Peel prior to having this treatment)
Our most intensive peel. Unclogs pores, refines texture & reduces
pigmentation. Ideal for acne-prone, sun-damaged & mature skin .

 

$30

$115

$110

$155

$155

$155

Dermaplaning Treatments
Dermaplaning 
Great for clients struggling with excessive vellus hair.
Dermaplaning removes vellus hair & is also an excellent form of
physical exfoliation. Dermaplaning leaves the skin feeling smooth
& appears healthier and more youthful.

Dermaplaning Facial Peel
Our dermaplaning facial peel brings instant radiance, smooths &
reveals a brighter and more even complexion, while also
removing the top layer of the skins surface & dead skin cells
through Dermaplaning. This treatment eliminates any vellus facial
hair present & provides exceptional results on sun‐damaged and
prematurely ageing skin.

$87

$169

$135



Massage
Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 
Swedish Full Body Massage
Enjoy a full body Swedish massage, suited for people
interested in relaxation.

Hot Stone Full Body Massage
This technique involves the use and placement of heated
basalt river stones to relieve stress and anxiety as well as
tension and pain from sore muscles.

Deep Tissue Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
Targeting areas of concern our deep tissue full body
massage is perfect for treating muscle tension, pain and
stiffness in your major muscle groups. 

Pregnancy Massage (13 weeks +)
Pregnancy massage provides many benefits, including a
sense of wellness, improved relaxation, better sleep and
relaxation for expectant mothers.

$70
$125

$135

$82
$148

$122

Spray Tanning
Half Body
Full Body

$29
$49

Nail Treatments

Spa Manicure 
Cuticles, buff, shape, exfoliation, massage & your choice
of standard or gel polish.

Gel Polish Manicure
Gel Polish Manicure (With soak off existing gel
polish)

Builder Gel Polish Manicure
Builder Gel Polish Manicure Rebalance

IBX Application
The IBX Nail system is a revolutionary nail treatment to
target peeling or damaged nails and enhance growth. 
IBX Six Week Rehab
IBX Repair and Strength systems applied once a week to
repair your nails. 
IBX Boost Application
This application is a natural overlay for strength and
protection against re-occurring splits & various nail
issues.

$65

$60

$25

$125

$35

Nail Extensions
Full Set 
(Full Cover Nails, Gel, Polygel, Acrylic)
2 Week Rebalance
3 Week Rebalance
Nail Extension Removal
Nail Repair 
 

$98

$67
$77
$55
$10

 

Nail Add-Ons
Simple Nail Art                                           Priced from
Detailed Nail Art                                        Priced from
Chrome Nails (Full Set)
French Polish 

$10
$30
$10
$10

Advanced Cosmetic Procedures

Milia Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)
Milia Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)
A small probe is inserted into the milia, which instantly
dissolves the fatty tissue via heat cauterization. Milia
removal involves sending a small electric current down a
thin needle to destroy the targeted cells and effectively
remove the blemish.

Red Vein Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)
Red Vein Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)
Red vein removal is a form of advanced electrolysis used to
treat telangiectasia, red veins, thread veins and blood spots.
This is a precise method where a small needle and electric
current are used to cauterize the red veins visible on the
face.

Skin Tag Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)
Skin Tag Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)
Skin tag removal is used to remove bubble-like structures or
lesions on the skin. During this treatment the affected area
is cauterized and the skin tag is removed from the skin's
surface.

$50
$70

Electrolysis

Electrolysis (Up to 15 Minutes)
Electrolysis (Up to 30 Minutes)

$45
$65

$50
$70

$50
$70

Spa Packages

Tahitian Tranquility (2.5hrs)
See website for package description
Luxury Escape to Paris (3hrs)
See website for package description

$249

$329

Spa Pedicure Treatments
Spa Pedicure
Soak, exfoliation, cuticles, heal buff, toenail shape & buff,
finished with your choice of regular or gel polish.

Opulent Spa Pedicure 
Soak, exfoliation, cuticles, extensive heal buff, toenail shape &
buff, foot mask finished with a moisturizing foot massage and
your choice of regular or gel polish.

Gel Toe Soak Off (Add on to any pedicure)

$70

$92

$10

To make a booking head over to our 
website: www.pureopulence.co.nz or to our 

booking link: pureopulencedayspa.gettimely.com

$70

$72
$72


