

## Eyebrow & Eyelash Enhancements

Eyebrow Shape & Tidy	\$26
Eyebrow Tint	\$26
Eyebrow Tint & Tidy	\$39
Eyelash Tint	\$32
Eyebrow Tidy & Eyelash Tint	\$50
Eye Trio (Eyebrow Tint & Tidy, Eyelash Tint)	\$60
Hybrid Eyebrow Tint	\$35
Hybrid Eyebrow Tint & Tidy	\$55
Henna Brows (Includes Brow Tidy)	\$62
Eyebrow Lamination (Includes Eyebrow Tidy)	\$80
Eyebrow Lamination Trio (Eyebrow Lamination plus Tint & Tidy)	\$95
Lash Lift	\$66
Lash Lift & Tint	\$80
Eyelash Extensions (Full Set)	from \$114

## Women's Waxing

Eyebrow Shape & Tidy	\$26
Lip OR Chin	\$26
Sides of Face	\$30
Underarm	\$36
Half Arm	\$37
Full Arm	\$56
Bikini	\$45
High Bikini	\$52
Brazilian (First Time)	\$86
Brazilian (Maintenance)	\$68
Half Leg	\$44
3/4 Leg	\$56
Full Leg	\$75

## Women's Waxing Combos

Eyebrow Tidy, Lip, Chin (Pick any TWO)	\$48
Eyebrow Tidy, Lip & Chin	\$68
Half Leg & Bikini	\$80
Full Leg & Bikini	\$105
1/2 Leg, Bikini & Underarm	\$110
Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm	\$144

## Men's Waxing

Eyebrow Tidy	\$29
Nose/Ears OR Neck	\$26
Back	\$73
Chest	\$82
1/2 Leg	\$64
Full Leg	\$94
Manzilian	\$102

## Treatment List

### Spa Facials and Peel Treatments

Skin Consultation	\$30
Redeemable off any skincare products	
Sothys Seasonal Facial Treatment (45 Minutes)	\$115
An original concept combining chronobiology and delicious flavours to reveal the skin's radiance, season by season. A dose of oxygen with a complex of minerals to boost the skin's defense system before winter and a cocktail of vitamins to revitalise it before summer.	
Sothys Men's Homme Facial (45 Minutes)	\$110
An essential facial treatment to boost & detoxify men's skin, combining relaxation & efficiency for more resilient skin and impeccable complexion.	
Sothys Cosmeceutique AC Pro Peel (30-45 Minutes)	\$135
The AC Professional Peel is a great introductory peel for all skin types/ages as it's nice and gentle, making it perfect for teen skin as well. Safe, gentle yet effective. Great for those experiencing acne, pigmentation, aging & uneven skin texture.	
Sothys Cosmeceutique Glysalac Pro Peel (45-60 Minutes)	\$155
The glysalac pro peel brings instant radiance, smooths & reveals a brighter and more even complexion. Offering exceptional results on sun-damaged and prematurely ageing skin.	
Sothys Cosmeceutique Lactic Pro Peel (30-45 Minutes)	\$155
(Must have had a Sothys Pro Peel prior to having this treatment) Helps even out skin tone and combat the signs of ageing. Promotes a softer more hydrated skin while stimulating natural collagen production, diminishing fine lines and wrinkles & repairing the effects of sun damage.	
Sothys Cosmeceutique Salicylic Pro Peel (30-45 Minutes)	\$155
(Must have had a Sothys Pro Peel prior to having this treatment) Our most intensive peel. Unclogs pores, refines texture & reduces pigmentation. Ideal for acne-prone, sun-damaged & mature skin .	
<b>Dermplaning Treatments</b>	
Dermplaning	\$87
Great for clients struggling with excessive vellus hair. Dermplaning removes vellus hair & is also an excellent form of physical exfoliation. Dermplaning leaves the skin feeling smooth & appears healthier and more youthful.	
Dermplaning Facial Peel	\$169
Our dermplaning facial peel brings instant radiance, smooths & reveals a brighter and more even complexion, while also removing the top layer of the skin's surface & dead skin cells through Dermplaning. This treatment eliminates any vellus facial hair present & provides exceptional results on sun-damaged and prematurely ageing skin.	

## Advanced Cosmetic Procedures

**Milia Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)** \$50  
**Milia Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)** \$70  
 A small probe is inserted into the milia, which instantly dissolves the fatty tissue via heat cauterization. Milia removal involves sending a small electric current down a thin needle to destroy the targeted cells and effectively remove the blemish.

**Red Vein Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)** \$50  
**Red Vein Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)** \$70  
 Red vein removal is a form of advanced electrolysis used to treat telangiectasia, red veins, thread veins and blood spots. This is a precise method where a small needle and electric current are used to cauterize the red veins visible on the face.

**Skin Tag Removal (Up to 15 Minutes)** \$50  
**Skin Tag Removal (Up to 30 Minutes)** \$70  
 Skin tag removal is used to remove bubble-like structures or lesions on the skin. During this treatment the affected area is cauterized and the skin tag is removed from the skin's surface.

## Electrolysis

**Electrolysis (Up to 15 Minutes)** \$45  
**Electrolysis (Up to 30 Minutes)** \$65

## Spray Tanning

**Half Body** \$29  
**Full Body** \$49

## Massage

**Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage** \$70  
**Swedish Full Body Massage** \$125  
 Enjoy a full body Swedish massage, suited for people interested in relaxation.

**Hot Stone Full Body Massage** \$135  
 This technique involves the use and placement of heated basalt river stones to relieve stress and anxiety as well as tension and pain from sore muscles.

**Deep Tissue Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage** \$82  
**Deep Tissue Full Body Massage** \$148  
 Targeting areas of concern our deep tissue full body massage is perfect for treating muscle tension, pain and stiffness in your major muscle groups.

**Pregnancy Massage (13 weeks +)** \$122  
 Pregnancy massage provides many benefits, including a sense of wellness, improved relaxation, better sleep and relaxation for expectant mothers.

## Spa Packages

**Tahitian Tranquility (2.5hrs)** \$249  
 See website for package description  
**Luxury Escape to Paris (3hrs)** \$329  
 See website for package description

## Nail Treatments

<b>Spa Manicure</b>	\$65
Cuticles, buff, shape, exfoliation, massage & your choice of standard or gel polish.	
<b>Gel Polish Manicure</b>	\$60
Gel Polish Manicure (With soak off existing gel polish)	\$70
<b>Builder Gel Polish Manicure</b>	\$72
Builder Gel Polish Manicure Rebalance	\$72
<b>IBX Application</b>	\$25
The IBX Nail system is a revolutionary nail treatment to target peeling or damaged nails and enhance growth.	
<b>IBX Six Week Rehab</b>	\$125
IBX Repair and Strength systems applied once a week to repair your nails.	
<b>IBX Boost Application</b>	\$35
This application is a natural overlay for strength and protection against re-occurring splits & various nail issues.	

## Nail Extensions

<b>Full Set</b>	\$98
(Full Cover Nails, Gel, Polygel, Acrylic)	
<b>2 Week Rebalance</b>	\$67
<b>3 Week Rebalance</b>	\$77
<b>Nail Extension Removal</b>	\$55
<b>Nail Repair</b>	\$10

## Nail Add-Ons

<b>Simple Nail Art</b>	Priced from	\$10
<b>Detailed Nail Art</b>	Priced from	\$30
<b>Chrome Nails (Full Set)</b>		\$10
<b>French Polish</b>		\$10

## Spa Pedicure Treatments

<b>Spa Pedicure</b>	\$70
Soak, exfoliation, cuticles, heel buff, toenail shape & buff, finished with your choice of regular or gel polish.	
<b>Opulent Spa Pedicure</b>	\$92
Soak, exfoliation, cuticles, extensive heel buff, toenail shape & buff, foot mask finished with a moisturizing foot massage and your choice of regular or gel polish.	
<b>Gel Toe Soak Off (Add on to any pedicure)</b>	\$10

To make a booking head over to our website: [www.pureopulence.co.nz](http://www.pureopulence.co.nz) or to our booking link: [pureopulencedayspa.gettimely.com](http://pureopulencedayspa.gettimely.com)